THE NORTHWEST FISHERIES SCIENGE GENTER AND THE CENTER FOR WATER AND WATERSHED STUDIES PRESENTS:

Weekly Monster Seminar J AM

LI\/E, at the Northwest Fisheries Science Center Auditorium
Friday, April 18t" - 11:00 A.M.

Stability & Diversity
Revisited: The Long
History of Human
Impacts to Food Webs
in the Gulf of Maine

Dr. Robert Steneck

School of Marine Sciences
University of Maine

Thursday, April 03, 41:00 AM .........ccceeemmmmmimnmsmnmnmnsnananmsnnnnnnnnnas Alejandro Acevedo-Gutiérrez
. Thursday, April 10, 11:00 AM .........cccccememrmrmnmsmnm s annnas Jennifer Ruesink
Spr'll'lg 2[”]3 Friday, April 18, 11:00 AM......ccceeeeeeeeersrssssnmmmsmmsssessssssssnnmmmmsssenes Robert Steneck
Thursday, April 24, 11:00 AM .....cccccememmmsenmmmsmsmsssmsnsnansnnsnnnnnsnnnss Joel Reynolds
MI]I'IStE[' Thursday, May 01, 11:00 AM ......ccccccremuremmmenssnnmsnnssnssenssansssnssnnnss Emily Stanley
. Thursday, May 08, 11:00 AM ......cccecemmmmmsmsmsmsmsmnmmsnsnsnsnnsnnnnnnnnnss Jennifer Casell
SE[T“[]H[‘ JAM Thursday, May 15, 11:00 AM ......ccccceemmrmmmmsense s s n s nnnnes Tim Essington
Thursday, May 22, 11:00 AM ......ccccceermmmsmsmsmsmsmssnssnsnsnsnnsnsnnnsnnnss Alan Townsend
NHIETER Tuesday, May 27, 11:00 AN oo Brian D. Richter
Thursday, June 05, 11:00 AM .....cccecemmmmmsmsmsmsmsmsnnmsnsnsnannsnnnnnnnnnss Jana Compton
Thursday, June 12, 11:00 AM .....cccecemrmmmsmnmsmsnsmsmnmsnsnsnsnnsnnnnnnnnnss Cynthia Suchman

The NWFSC is located at 2725 Montlake Blvd E (Seattle), which is right next to the Seattle Yacht

Club, just south of the Montlake Bridge, on the west side of Montlake Blvd



